Date 9/13/2018

Contract Name: ) . )
2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 1 " Change Order No. Co1
Contract No. 7664
) ProjecttMUNISNo.| {14 & &
Change Order Projéct No, 1743 &

Change Order Deseription:
Completion date extension related to wet soil conditions. Accourit Numbers for this Change Order:

(TH3E -Si~I2p; S s4357)

Contracior:
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
1871 HWY MM
FITCHBURG W 53575
You are authorized and directed o make the follawing. changes in this confract: . *Mark if nsgotiated () or bid (B) unit prica
| ltem No. Description ‘Est. Qty Unit | UnitPrice | NIB*| . Total
TME cftension OnNLy . . oao
' 0.00
.0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
. 0.00
Net Change Order : ‘ 0.00
The Original Contract Total : s 197 6c
Sum of previous Charge Orders ) | o
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be ‘ (@ﬁ 497. )
[THis Contract is a: ,
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 20l
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order . ' =)
Contract Time/Coimpletion Date prior to this..change order : 25 [a e L
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order . ]
Contract fime/complefion date as a result of this change order , Ti22/20/6

. Contractor's Accepta 3
By - m

Tile LK
Date 2]i2)

City's Approval (see reverse side for instruc ions) Date :
LConstruction Inspector ),l/,,l,ﬂ Zi« 1LY c'2’// =z /QQ/ 6
Construction Supervisor - ]

Engineer OB G T ‘ Uiz /t b
Board of Public Works T = el
TG = s i —{ fﬁ LEy [ o
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker W 4l
Mike Dailey | LD
Chase O'Brien ey




